
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 215.0 10

2 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 215.0 8

3 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 136.4 185.0 6

4 HUDSON STRAHM Basehor Linwood 138.8 185.0 4

5 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.4 185.0 0

6 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 136.4 180.0 0

7 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 160.0 2

8 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 139.0 155.0 1

9 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 140.0 155.0 0

10 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 150.0 0

11 John McDaniel Shawnee Heights 138.0 145.0 0

12 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 125.0 0

13 DAVID BARNETT Basehor Linwood 136.8 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 400.0 10

2 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.4 325.0 8

3 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 305.0 6

4 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 139.0 290.0 4

5 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 285.0 2

6 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 136.4 280.0 1

7 HUDSON STRAHM Basehor Linwood 138.8 280.0 0

8 DAVID BARNETT Basehor Linwood 136.8 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 140.0 250.0 0

10 John McDaniel Shawnee Heights 138.0 245.0 0

11 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 136.4 240.0 0

12 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 235.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 215.0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 235.0 10

2 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 136.4 225.0 8

3 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 225.0 6

4 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.4 225.0 4

5 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 215.0 2

6 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 210.0 1

7 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 136.4 200.0 0

8 HUDSON STRAHM Basehor Linwood 138.8 195.0 0

9 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 139.0 195.0 0

10 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 140.0 195.0 0

11 John McDaniel Shawnee Heights 138.0 175.0 0

12 DAVID BARNETT Basehor Linwood 136.8 160.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 135.0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 850.0 10

2 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 745.0 8

3 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.4 735.0 6

4 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 136.4 690.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 HUDSON STRAHM Basehor Linwood 138.8 660.0 0

6 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 655.0 2

7 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 139.0 640.0 1

8 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 136.4 620.0 0

9 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 600.0 0

10 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 140.0 600.0 0

11 John McDaniel Shawnee Heights 138.0 565.0 0

12 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 475.0 0

13 DAVID BARNETT Basehor Linwood 136.8 425.0 0


